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Budget proposal 2023-2024

Senthigiri Collogo Of Computsr Scienos ( Computar Seiencs )
Vashithala, Ernakulam Distriot
Budget Proposal For 2028-2024

Cash in Hond 116,060.00 5,000.0
s , Bank 0,913,897.00 3,118,633.00
_ {Ruition Feo 36,470,525.00 36,000,000.00
Training and placement fog 2,807,860.00 8,000,000.00
Bus Fee 3,614,435.00 4,000,000,00
Special Feo 1,688,160.00 1,800,000.00
Aplication Fee 73,300.00 100,000.00
Admission Fee 104,000.00 125,00000
Intarest Received 42,560.00 50,000.00 ‘
Other Fee ,58,196.00 75,000.00
PTA Fund 163,588.00 176,000.00
Santhigiri Alumni Asociations 100,000.00 100,000.00
Advance Received - Santhigiri Collge - MCA . 6,500,000.00
Advance Received - Santhigiri Collge - MBA 4400,000.00
(Telephone & Internst 356,630.00 i
(Seminre Workshop & Conferenses expenses 1131500 SRR
Staff Welfare 267,676.00 800,000.00
oy Tniats et 160,000.00
Tnternation Industrial Visit il
University Feo 1,18,236.00 1,250,00000
" I5ports goods and Sparts Expenses 27,174.00 260,000.00
Scolarabip/Comsesion 381,026.00 il
W id 14,258,000.00 19,000,000,00
i o Dot 86,200.00 100,000.00
[zountiog Chargs 118,000.00 125,000.00
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4,200,000.00
250,000.00
860,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
50,000.00
65,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00
225,000.00
1,150,000.00
25,000,00

300,000.00
1,500,000,00
§60,000.00
130,000.00

-. 500000

2,600.00 50,000.00 ~ 1,300,000.00
10/000,000.00
500,000.00
| 1,200,000.00
urit ues . _ = £00,000.00
Librazy Book e | 40| 276,000.00
[CautionDeposit | 24000000 266000000] 350000000 250000000
{Advance Taken from Bank for Builduing Constr | 11,661,000.00 600,000.00 i

T 540000000
| oloocoo0) moekree) - | 5,000,000.00

CRITERION 6



SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE

I

OF COMPUTER SCIENCES

Alfliated to MG University, Approved by AICTE and Acoredited by NAAC

Qeoeretor Expenss 50,000.00
Gardening Expense 32,208.00 220,000.00
BI'UDENTS ENRICHMENT PROGRAMMES 83L,672.00 1,000,000,00
[Wage Paid to Gardeners & Domeastic Helpars 25,0000 50,000.00
[Vehicle Maintanence 3,894,411,00 4,000,000.00
[lnsrance harges 252500 60,0000
([Lease amount given to PS Monastery )= = 160,000.00
[ 1—'3—1_')’ Maintenance = 1,500.00
ion Consultancy 600,000.00

Cash in Hand 5,000.00 101,083.00
Bank 8,118,593.00 100,000.00
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SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES, VAZHITHALA
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT
BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR 2023 -2024
SI.No EXPENDITURE Amount

1 | Department Day 4,500
2 | Extension Activity:Orphanage Visit 2,500
3 | Extension Activity:Children's day 2,500—
4 | Workshop for 8 Com Studetns 8,000
5 | Workshop for M com Studetns 4,000
6 | Project Orientation 2,500
7 | Freshers Day 1,000
8 | Invited Talk for students 20,000
9 | Al Tools for commerce 5,000

10 | SPSS Training program 5,000

TOTAL 55,000.00
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HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
prpr co TERCE
SANTHIGIRI (C..: = ur - WPUTER SCIENCES
VATHITHALA P O THODUPUZHA
|UUKKI, KERALA - 685 583
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Rev. Fr. Shinto Joseph CMI

BURSAR

SANTHIGIR! COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES

VAZHITHALA P.0., THODUPUZHA
KERALA - 685 583
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SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES, VAZHITHALA

COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMNET
BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR 2023 -2024

SINo EXPENDITURE

MCA Outbound Training
Extension Activity :Orphanage Visit
Extension Activity :Children's Day
Workshop for BCA

Workshop for MCA

Department Day

Reserch Methodology workshop
Trojan 3.0

LBS Entrance Training

TICSAS Activities

Freshers Day

Invited Talk for students
Confence

L 0 N O R W N

il el ol
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TOTAL
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HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
SAHTHIDEH OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
IGIRI COLLEGE oF COMPUTER SCIENCES

VAZHITHALA .0 THODUPUZ
0, HA
IDUKKI, KERALA - 485 583

Amount

32,000
2,500
2,500
6,000
7,000

17,000
6,000

22,000
5,500

12,000
1,000

21,000

77,000

211,500.00

v £
BURSAR

Rev. Fr. Shinto Joseph CMI

BURSAR
SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES
VAZHITHALA P.0., THODUPUZHA
KERALA - 685 583
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SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES, VAZHITHALA
PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT
BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR 2023-2024
Sl no EXPENDITURE Amount
1 | Mental health week celibration 15,000
2 | Extension Activity:Tribal Visit 4,000
3 | Extension Activity:Children's day 6,000
4 | Workshop for BSC Studetns 12,000
5 | Lab Equpments 35,000
6 | Invited Talk for students 25,000
7 | Freshers Day 1,500
TOTAL 98,500.00
A
M.é UJ?J *’% /‘9 £
HOD BURSAR
HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT Rev. Fr. Shinto Joseph CMI
DEPT. OF PSYCHJ10GY
SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE CF (C" “ER SC'ENCES BURSAR
VAZHITIiALA P.O_“‘l.a.éJili??Hﬂ SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES
1DUKK, KERAL? . VAZHITHALA P.0., THODUPUZHA

KERALA - 685 583
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SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES, VAZHITHALA
ANIMATION DEPARTMENT
BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR 2022 -2023
SI.No EXPENDITURE Amount
1 | Department Day 5,500
2 | Extension Activity:Orphanage Visit 1,500
3 | Extension Activity:Children's day 3,500
4 | Workshop for 2D Animation BA Studets 18,000
5 | Workshop for 3D Animation BA Studets 18,000
6 | Freshers Day 1,000
7 | Project Orientation 1,500
8 | Invited Talk for students 22.000
9 | Content creation program Training 10,000
™
N L TOTAL 81,000.00

ey

BURSAR

Rev. Fr. Shinto Joseph CMI

BURSAR
SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES
VAZHITHALA P.0., THODUPUZHA
KERALA - 685 583
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SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES, VAZHITHALA
JESUS YOUTH
BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR 2023 -2024
Sl.No EXPENDITURE
1 | Christmas celibration 15,000
2 | Retreat and other exp 11,000
3 | Extension Activity :Orphanage Visit 6,000
4 | Travelling exp 1,200
5 | Easter celibration 6,000
6 | Invited Talk for students 12,000
7 | Child welfare workshop program 5,000
TOTAL 56,200.00
for it
Coordinator BURSA
/ .
A- : ' N UM
St Da dD”\/ M- Lo Rev. Fr., Shinto Joseph CMI

BURSAR
SANTHIGIR! COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES
VAZHITHALA P.0., THODUPUZHA
KERALA - 685 583
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SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES, VAZHITHALA

SOCIAL WORK DEPARTMNET

BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR 2023 -2024

S1.No EXPENDITURE
1 | Department Day 6,000
2 | Extension Activity:Orphanage Visit 2,500
3 | Extension Activity:Children's day 2,500
4 | CBT Workshop for MSW Studetns 1,800
5 | Rural Camp 18,000
6 | Theatre Workshop for MSW Studetns 12,000
7 | Community development program 6,000
8 | child welfare workshop program 6,000
9 | social work administration program 6,000
10 | Invited Talk for students 22,000
11 | Freshers Day 1,000
TOTAL 83,800.00

Pros Gt

Rev. Fr. Shinto Joseph CMI

BURSAR
SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES
VAZHITHALA P.0., THODUPUZHA
KERALA - 685 583
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SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES, VAZHITHALA
BBA DEPARTMENT
BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR 2023 -2024
SI No. EXPENDITURE Amount

1 | Department Day 6,000
2 | Extension Activity:Orphanage Visit 2,500
3 | Extension Activity:Children's day 2,500
4 | Industry Interface 3,500
5 | Retrace( Alumni interaction) 1,000
6 | Enlighten 1,750
7 | Project Orientation 1,750
8 | Conference 10,000
9 | Freshers Day 1,000

10 | Invited Talk for students 22,000

TOTAL 52,000.00
oA
ot
HOD BURSAR
j‘w& J o%t— Rev. Fr. Shinto Joseph CMI
||
DEPARTNEN BURSAR
“‘n‘fﬂm(};“}umﬁm‘“lm@m SANTHIGIRI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCES
COUEGE OF COMPREE VAZHITHALA P.0., THODUPUZHA
SR, % 83 KERALA - 685 583
0  KERALA-
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